
Adaptors  

 Low Insertion Loss

 Compliant with Telcordia GR-326-Core

 High Precision of Mechanical Dimensions

 RoHS Compliance

 Available Ceramic or PB Sleeves

 Simplex, duplex & quad type 

 With Flange & without Flange

Features

 Patchpanel and wall box connection interface

 FTTx Deployments

 Preterminated assembly interconnection

 Telecoms, CATV, LAN & WAN

 Test & Measurement set up

Parameters     

IL values @ 1310 &1550nm 0.1dB  

Durability    1000  

Operating Temperature  -40°C  -+85°C

Application

Specifications

SC/PC SC/APC

LC/APC

LC/PC

E2000/PC E2000/APC FC

ST MPO
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